				Engineer Estimate		ICON Materials		Watson Asphalt Paving		Lakeside Industries		Becker Blacktop LLC		Tucci & sons	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	53,000.00	\$53,000	29,000.00	\$29,000	27,900.00	\$27,900	48,210.00	\$48,210	50,000.00	\$50,000	32,850.00	\$32,850
2	Unexpected Site Changes	EST	1	30,000.00	\$30,000	30,000.00	\$30,000	30,000.00	\$30,000	30,000.00	\$30,000	30,000.00	\$30,000	30,000.00	\$30,000
3	SPCC Plan	LS	1	2,000.00	\$2,000	230.00	\$230	250.00	\$250	250.00	\$250	1,000.00	\$1,000	250.00	\$250
4	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	25,000.00	\$25,000	37,000.00	\$37,000	37,800.00	\$37,800	37,500.00	\$37,500	20,000.00	\$20,000	58,000.00	\$58,000
5	Planing Bituminous Pavement	SY	23,000	7.00	\$161,000	3.77	\$86,710	3.60	\$82,800	3.85	\$88,550	7.00	\$161,000	6.00	\$138,000
6	HMA Cl. 1/2-inch PG 64-22	TON	3200	130.00	\$416,000	97.10	\$310,720	114.00	\$364,800	112.00	\$358,400	100.00	\$320,000	127.00	\$406,400
7	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TON	75	55.00	\$4,125	74.00	\$5,550	75.00	\$5,625	45.00	\$3,375	100.00	\$7,500	50.00	\$3,750
8	Pavement Repair Excavation Incl. Haul	CY	60	120.00	\$7,200	166.00	\$9,960	70.00	\$4,200	200.00	\$12,000	250.00	\$15,000	500.00	\$30,000
10	Plastic Stop Line	LF	12	12.00	\$144	114.00	\$1,368	15.00	\$180	115.00	\$1,380	100.00	\$1,200	118.00	\$1,416
11	Painted Edge Line - White	LF	12000	2.00	\$24,000	0.31	\$3,720	0.60	\$7,200	0.30	\$3,600	1.00	\$12,000	0.32	\$3,840
12	Painted Centerline (Solid, Double Yellow)	LF	6000	3.00	\$18,000	0.31	\$1,860	0.80	\$4,800	0.30	\$1,800	0.50	\$3,000	0.32	\$1,920
13	Plastic Railroad Crossing Symbol	EA	1	2,000.00	\$2,000	1,950.00	\$1,950	650.00	\$650	1,950.00	\$1,950	2,500.00	\$2,500	2,000.00	\$2,000
14	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TON	10	55.00	\$550	95.50	\$955	75.00	\$750	50.00	\$500	200.00	\$2,000	50.00	\$500
			Subtotal Bid Price		\$743,019.00		\$519,023.00		\$566,955.00		\$587,515.00		\$625,200.00		\$708,926.00

Additive Bid Items (Mountain Ave)															
				Engineer Estimate		ICON Materials		Watson Asphalt Paving		Lakeside Industries		Becker Blacktop LLC		Tucci & sons	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Unexpected Site Changes	EST	1	10,000.00	\$10,000	10,000.00	\$10,000	10,000.00	\$10,000	10,000.00	\$10,000	10,000.00	\$10,000	10,000.00	\$10,000
2	Planing Bituminous Pavement	SY	3000	7.00	\$21,000	6.77	\$20,310	4.20	\$12,600	6.00	\$18,000	5.00	\$15,000	8.00	\$24,000
3	HMA Cl. 1/2-inch PG 64-22	TON	500	130.00	\$65,000	110.00	\$55,000	120.00	\$60,000	120.00	\$60,000	50.00	\$25,000	146.00	\$73,000
4	Plastic Crosswalk Line	SF	250	10.00	\$2,500	8.00	\$2,000	7.00	\$1,750	8.00	\$2,000	10.00	\$2,500	8.25	\$2,063
5	Plastic Stop Line	LF	12	12.00	\$144	13.50	\$162	15.00	\$180	13.75	\$165	100.00	\$1,200	14.00	\$168
6	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	10,000.00	\$10,000	9,900.00	\$9,900	6,700.00	\$6,700	9,800.00	\$9,800	10,000.00	\$10,000	15,000.00	\$15,000
7	Mobilization	LS	1	7,000.00	\$7,000	5,700.00	\$5,700	4,000.00	\$4,000	10,000.00	\$10,000	10,000.00	\$10,000	9,000.00	\$9,000
	Su			btotal Bid Price	\$115,644.00		\$103,072.00		\$95,230.00		\$109,965		\$73,700.00		\$133,230.50
Total			Bid Price	\$858,663					•		•		•		
			Contin	gency 10%	\$85,866.30										

Estimated Project cost \$944,529.30 \$622,095.00 \$662,185.00 \$697,480.00 \$698,900.00 \$842,156.50